


SIGNATURES

158

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

ember in the glen
smoked glenfarclas 10yrs, demerara sugar, 

Peychaud & orange bitters

158

petal & passion
the gardener “french riviera”, Passionfruit,

Rose, Lemon Juice, Citrus Foam

188

Cucumber Éclat
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum, Cucumber, Lavender

Shrub, Coconut Soda, Lime, Mint Oil

158

tres roja margarita
casamigos blanco, Montelobos Espadin, pineapple,

Tomato, tajin, lime, agave, Anchovy oil



LOUISE SPRITZ

Lyre’s spritz, Orange, Thyme Syrup, soda water 

108

MOCKTAILS

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

SOLEIL D’OR

Mango, pineapple, spiced ginger cordial,

lime, Tajin, citrus foam

108

Fleur de lune

hibiscus syrup, Jasmine Tea, butterfly pea, coconut

soda, lime juice

108

 Chata Noire

oat milk, espresso, Cinnamon syrup, orgeat

108



Aperol Spritz

bloody mary

Daiquiri

Espresso Martini

French 75

Gimlet

Margarita

Moscow Mule 

Negroni

Old Fashioned

PIÑA colada

Whisky Sour

118

CLASSICS

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge



GIN

VODKA

Ketel one

belvedere

grey goose

beluga

108

118

138

148

108

118

118

128

128

138

138

208

Plymouth

Hendricks

Roku gin

two moons signature dry gin

Tanqueray 10

the gardener “french riviera”

Etsu ocean “hokkaido’

monkey 47

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge



casamigos blanco

casamigos reposado

casamigos anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Montelobos espadin mezcal

Los Danzantes Anejo mezcal

168

198

248

698

128

238

TEQUILA

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

RUM
Kraken Black Spiced 

diplomatico reserva exclusiva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 years

J.M. Rhum VSOP 

108

118

168

158



WHISKEY

398

318

678

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

FRENCH

Alfred Giraud Heritage 

Michel Couvreur Overaged Blended 

Michel Couvreur 10 years Single Malt Vin Jaune

AMERICAN

wild turkey 81

wild turkey 81 rye

bulleit bourbon

woodford reserve bourbon

BLENDED SCOTCH

chivas regal 12 years

IRISH

John Jameson

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Singleton 12 years

talisker 10 years

Macallan 12 years Sherry Oak 

Macallan 18 years Sherry Oak

ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 years

JAPANESE

suntory hibiki harmony

98

118

128

148

108

98

118

148

208

718

148

298



camus vsop

hennessey vsop

Martingale cognac

tesseron xo ovation

hennessey xo

martell xo 

l’heraud grand cuvee 20 

l’heraud grande champagne 1979

l’heraud petite champagne 1972

138

158

188

358

498

598

118

358

1818

COGNAC

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

118

268

608

ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade "Signature" Chateau de

Laubade Les Curiosities L'Agricole Chateau de 

Laubade 1980

CALVADOS

EAU DE VIE
Brana De Framboise G.E.

Massenez Poire Williams G.E.

Massenez Mirabelle

Christian Drouin La Blanche

Christian Drouin Pays D'Auge VSOP

Coquerel Calvados 

108

158

158

108

198

108



BOTTLED BEERS 
88 

NON ALCOHOLIC 

YOUNG MASTER

Pale Ale - 5% ABV 

 Pilsner - 4.5% ABV

Coconut Water

Young Master Zero Alcohol Pale Ale 

58

88

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

KRONENBOURG 

1664 blanc  - 5% abv

MINERAL WATER
88

Evian Still 750ml 

Evian Sparkling 750ml 



COFFEE 
48 

BY CUPPING ROOM

regular Coffee / Americano 

Cappuccino / Latte

Espresso / Double Espresso

PALAIS DES THES
 58

Breakfast / Earl Grey

Jasmine / Long Jing

Verbena / Mint / Chamomile 

All prices will be subject to a 10% service charge

JUICES
48

Orange / Pineapple 

Apple / mango / Cranberry

Grapefruit / Tomato




