



LOUISE

SIGNATURES

PETAL & PASSION

THE GARDENER “FRENCH RIVIERA”, PASSIONFRUIT,
ROSE, LEMON JUICE, CITRUS FOAM

158

CUCUMBER ÉCLAT

PLANTERAY 3 STARS WHITE RUM, CUCUMBER, LAVENDER
SHRUB, COCONUT SODA, LIME, MINT OIL

158

TRES ROJA MARGARITA

CASAMIGOS BLANCO, MONTELOBOS ESPADIN, PINEAPPLE,
TOMATO, TAJIN, LIME, AGAVE, ANCHOVY OIL

158

EMBER IN THE GLEN

SMOKED GLENFARCLAS 10YRS, DEMERARA SUGAR,
PEYCHAUD & ORANGE BITTERS

188

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



MOCKTAILS

LOUISE SPRITZ

LYRE'S SPRITZ, ORANGE, THYME SYRUP, SODA WATER

108

SOLEIL D'OR

MANGO, PINEAPPLE, SPICED GINGER CORDIAL,
LIME, TAJIN, CITRUS FOAM

108

FLEUR DE LUNE

HIBISCUS SYRUP, JASMINE TEA, BUTTERFLY PEA, COCONUT
SODA, LIME JUICE

108

CHATA NOIRE

OAT MILK, ESPRESSO, CINNAMON SYRUP, ORGEAT

108

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



CLASSICS

118

APEROL SPRITZ

BLOODY MARY

DAIQUIRI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

FRENCH 75

GIMLET

MARGARITA

MOSCOW MULE

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

PIÑA COLADA

WHISKY SOUR

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



GIN

PLYMOUTH	108
HENDRICKS	118
ROKU GIN	118
TWO MOONS SIGNATURE DRY GIN	128
TANQUERAY 10	128
THE GARDENER “FRENCH RIVIERA”	138
ETSU OCEAN “HOKKAIDO”	138
MONKEY 47	208

VODKA

KETEL ONE	108
BELVEDERE	118
GREY GOOSE	138
BELUGA	148

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



TEQUILA

CASAMIGOS BLANCO	168
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	198
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	248
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	698
MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL	128
LOS DANZANTES ANEJO MEZCAL	238

RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	108
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	118
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YEARS	168
J.M. RHUM VSOP	158

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



WHISKEY

FRENCH

ALFRED GIRAUD HERITAGE	398
MICHEL COUVREUR OVERAGED BLENDED	318
MICHEL COUVREUR 10 YEARS SINGLE MALT VIN JAUNE	678

AMERICAN

WILD TURKEY 81	98
WILD TURKEY 81 RYE	118
BULLEIT BOURBON	128
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	148

BLENDED SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	108
-----------------------	-----

IRISH

JOHN JAMESON	98
--------------	----

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

SINGLETON 12 YEARS	118
TALISKER 10 YEARS	148
MACALLAN 12 YEARS SHERRY OAK	208
MACALLAN 18 YEARS SHERRY OAK	718

ISLAY

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	148
--------------------	-----

JAPANESE

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	298
------------------------	-----

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



COGNAC

CAMUS VSOP	138
HENNESSEY VSOP	158
MARTINGALE COGNAC	188
TESSERON XO OVATION	358
HENNESSEY XO	498
MARTELL XO	598
L'HERAUD GRAND CUVÉE 20	118
L'HERAUD GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 1979	358
L'HERAUD PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1972	1818

ARMAGNAC

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE "SIGNATURE" CHATEAU DE	118
LAUBADE LES CURIOSITIES L'AGRICOLE CHATEAU DE	268
LAUBADE 1980	608

EAU DE VIE

BRANA DE FRAMBOISE G.E.	108
MASSENEZ POIRE WILLIAMS G.E.	158
MASSENEZ MIRABELLE	158

CALVADOS

CHRISTIAN DROUIN LA BLANCHE	108
CHRISTIAN DROUIN PAYS D'AUGE VSOP	198
COQUEREL CALVADOS	108

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



BOTTLED BEERS

88

YOUNG MASTER

PALE ALE - 5% ABV

PILSNER - 4.5% ABV

KRONENBOURG

1664 BLANC - 5% ABV

NON ALCOHOLIC

COCONUT WATER	58
YOUNG MASTER ZERO ALCOHOL PALE ALE	88

MINERAL WATER

88

EVIAN STILL 750ML

EVIAN SPARKLING 750ML

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



COFFEE

48

BY CUPPING ROOM

REGULAR COFFEE / AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE

ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO

PALAIS DES THES

58

BREAKFAST / EARL GREY

JASMINE / LONG JING

VERBENA / MINT / CHAMOMILE

JUICES

48

ORANGE / PINEAPPLE

APPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY

GRAPEFRUIT / TOMATO

ALL PRICES WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Make yourself at home

L.